BEEBOFEHRRICOLNT (SHSEEIARRA)

BURE—R

1 5I%KR B, FH
JT 28 27 675 609 1,220,447
2 28 27 665 620 787,775
3 28 27 665 519 755,562
2 SIZFERNBUIRNR BT, %
_ b s |
BIRERE | MIRERE| (KB RS %A = BR " CBay | TEMEE
(A (B> £ 50k EHe M=
JT 1,220,447 228,760 190,625 161 37,974 15.6 125 20.5
JT 2 1,040,863 343,144 244,103 202 98,839 — 202 —
H 571,904 434,728 363 136,813 35.6 327 53.7
2 781,775 268,322 202,956 202 65,164 25.8 187 30.2
2 3 587,805 256,291 162,640 164 93,487 — 140 —
H 524,613 365,596 366 158,651 46.4 327 53.7
3 3 755,562 227,055 189,109 143 37,803 25.0 123 19.8
3 HBUREE (RFEE) AEURKR B T
| mimm | 3RS .
BURGERE | 3IRERE| 7R RS %E o f;@ .
JT 30/t 2,250,155 577,139 393,074 344 183,721
2 JT/2 1,828,638 611,466 447,059 404 164,003
3 2/3 1,343,367 483,346 351,749 307 131,290
4 FEHRLSIRR B4, FH
E R TEREAE FEEUSNDAFE
FE N R | 2oft BIBEE (SR E | o |FRAE | = 110
WE | AR | gh | me | O | G P | IR TN T | A
JT 70 84 107 170 122 553 | 219,204 48 29 78 79
2 107 60 78 235 111 591 | 230,272 54 30 31 23
3 57 44 43 116 54 314 | 163,916 39 18 17 12
* ZOMBEIEIL, 5. RE-hit. THE%, ZOME. HES. BENAL BES,
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B, FH

5248 HUNEEE
A 3FE 2FE 3FE 2FE
BA Rt BA At BA At BA At
48 30 30 52 52 45,283 45,283 28,586 28,586
5H 41 A 60 112 26,048 71,331 30,284 58,870
6H 72 143 23 135 31,462 102,793 47,341 106,211
7H 74 217 81 216 45,960 148,753 44,310 150,521
8H 23 240 51 267 58,147 206,900 69,793 220,314
9H 95 335 46 313 64,359 271,259 35,408 255,722
10A 33 368 12 325 66,163 337,422 56,096 311,818
11A 27 395 54 379 56,609 394,031 59,255 371,073
12A 87 482 66 445 53,247 447,278 65,694 436,767
1A 37 519 56 501 36,068 483,346 56,910 493,677
2H 35 536 59,235 552,912
3A 84 620 58,554 611,466
[SEfhiE 4R Z 430 BT, %
SEh R R
= 3EE (R51%5) 2FE (R51%5) 3EE 2FE
BA Rit sk HA BREt o BA BRit BA Rt

48 0 0 0.0 0 0 0.0 17 17 43 43
5H 0 0 0.0 4 4 438 21 38 40 83
6H 7 7 74 9 13 10.0 57 95 47 130
7H 9 16 13.1 8 21 10.4 27 122 71 201
8H 16 32 22.9 20 41 15.9 18 140 57 258
9H 14 46 274 17 58 17.7 28 168 69 327
10A 17 63 30.6 19 77 20.8 38 206 44 371
11A 17 80 32.8 21 98 23.3 38 244 49 420
124 25 105 38.0 17 115 24.6 32 276 48 468
1A 18 123 39.2 17 132 25.7 38 314 46 514
2H 27 159 291 33 547
3AH 28 187 31.6 44 591
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AR 540,000 483,346 89.5 TRV IR~ OO BRI 0 B F A 611,466 493,677
RO AR B
JUBZRS 40.0 29.6 74.0 BIZHEED ) BLIEiE~DEfF % 37.7 26.1
Jo Tl Bl AR OF &
EIE20 580 519 89.5 g?%mw%ﬁmw}%kﬂ@] 620 501
5 ALy AT & L 7 i B A
ZERM K 500 314 628 (251 ok o oo iE 591 514
A% HaAth m] BE A PE S OV DB DO BUT O E
R 150 84 560 ("% comE B 180 144
RENPENTE RSB 0D o ROALERRERE & LT oD
(7)) 40 39 5 lrmypim 54 54
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